Consultation Hours Staff Members

winterterm 2024/25

Faculty Society & Economics

HOCHSCHULE
RHE IN-WAAL

Rhine-Waal University
of Applied Sciences

Name Room Number | Consultation Hours Comment
. . By appointment via Mail
Prof. Dr. Marjan Alemzadeh 09 02 028 By appointment marian.alemzadeh@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
Prof. Dr. Hasan Alkas 0302011 Tue. | 09:00 — 10:00 a.m.
By appointment via mail or phone
Sebastian Amrhein 2A 01012 Thu. | 01:00 — 02:00 p.m. sebastian.arnheim@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
+49 2821 806 73 97 38
Wed. | 10:10 = 11:50 a.m. By appointment via moodlle https:/{m_oodle.hochschule-ihem- '
waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=369369&subpage=allappointments&offset
Prof. Dr. Ralf Bauer 0302016 - —
- =-1&what=view
Only by Appoinment
llona Benkendorf 02 02 013 Wed. | 09:00 — 10:00 a.m.
. . By appointment via Mail
Dr. Astrid Boll 0902 028 By appointment astrid.boll@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
Thu. | 10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m. . . .
By appointment via Mail
Prof. Dr. Alexander Brand 0902 023 . alexander.brand@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
Only by Appoinment
Christine Buchwald 0302014 Tue. | 02:00 — 03:00 p.m.
Thu. | 08:00 — 10:00 a.m. By appointment via Mail
Dr. Valerie Dahl 2A 01011 valerie.dahl@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
Only by Appoinment
Thu. | 01:00 — 03:00 p.m.
(on Campus) By appointment via moodle: https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-
Thomas Dercks-Dammertz 0202 020 Fr.| 11:00 — 12:00 a.m. waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=467323
(online)
Tue. | 10:30 — 12:00 a.m.
Fabian Dargel 02 02 013 Wed. | 01:00 — 02:00 p.m. By appointment via moodle
Thu. | 10:30 — 12:00 a.m.
Prof. Dr. Norbert Dautzenberg 02 02 014 By appointment By appointment via Phone
T 0049-2821-80673350
gfaf;_s Oéf_i_ci Mo. — Thu. | 10:00 a.m. — 12:00
audia Buskens
Julia Coopmans 83 81 832/ p.m.
Mariétte Dlckers
Jens Gollenia Thu. | 01:00 - 03:00 p.m.
. . By appointment via Mail
Prof. Dr. John Henry Dingfelder Stone 09 02 022 By appointment iohn-henry.dingfelder-stone@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
Margarete Driel3en 03 01 010A Thu. | 10:00 — 11:00 a.m.
Mo. —Wed. | 10:00 a.m. — 12:00
Office of the Examination Board p.m.
Madlelelne Krebber 02 02 011 Thu. | 10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m. Thu. | As well as during the lecture-free period on 01:00 p.m. to 03:00 p.m.
Annika de Man
Mo. | 02:00 — 03:30 p.m.
| P By appointment via Moodle or Mail
Katja Flockau 02 02 016 Fr.]109:30 — 11:00 a.m. https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=232230
) katja.flockau@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
By appointment
. . By appointment via Mail
Wolf Gardian 0301 10A By appointment wolf.gardian@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
Marius Glassner 2A 01013 By appointment
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Dr. Carina Goldbach 02 02 021 By appointment

By appointment via Mail

Prof. Pr. Marina Gregoric 2A 01008 Wed. | 11:00 ~12:00 a.m. marina.gregoric@hochschule-rhein-waal.de

imie Rans 0302025 By appointment %/kae?r?:;r;tg)ﬁgixfcaﬂuﬂ-rhein-waal.de

Prof. Dr. Eva Maria Hinterhuber 03 02 021 By appointment Et}’:pas‘:)lr/)r%igct)rglzr.]rt]giig:zztljel?rhein-waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id:161006
Prof. Dr. Ingrid Jungwirh 0302017 By appointment. :?1};ﬁg.?l?:\ztvr;?tﬂgfo?has"chule-rhein-waaI.de

penz Kaer 09 02024 By appointment ggn?;).?(gi\g:n(;ELstgﬂhaui:e-rhein-waal.de

Pret. br. Ral apder 0201011 BY appaintment s imoodle hoohschule-mhein-wazl de/imod/scheduleriview.ohp?d=163692
Taislya bebedeva 2AOTO15 By appointment Ea)ils?\?a?fggfanazcta\(ldi)?lgﬂc:ﬂgchuIe-rhein-waaI.de

Prot. Br. Jakob Lempp 09 02 027 By appointment Ei:g.ﬁ)ggé?g)nr:g;ﬂshgﬁgIe-rhein-waal.de

Prof. Pr. Gorinne Lohre 0302015 By appointment Egr;z%?ligrt\r:e%gth\ggh“sﬂ;?uIe-rhein-waal.de

Prof. Br. Thomas Lueht 0902033 By appointment ?K:rgzgEtjrzﬁtn@tyb\rlwiscw:ghuIe-rhein-waal.de

Verena Macziejek 02 01 007 By appointment By appointment via Mail

verena.macziejek@hochschule-rhein-waal.de

Mo. |[11:00 — 12:00 a.m. By appointment via Mail

Julia Mai 0902014 . julia.mai@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
Only by appointment
. . By appointment via Mail
Prof. Dr. Diana Marquardt 09 02 019 By appointment ALl ouardi@hochschule-rhein-waal de
Dr. Maria Mayerchyk 2A 01014 By appointment
Vanessa Meinen 0202 013 Thu.| 12:00 — 01:00 By appointment via Mail
u.| 12:00 - 01:00 p.m. vanessa.meinen@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
Prof. Dr. habil. Ute Merbecks 09 02 030 By appointment Et):aarr?fa)?t;gtcnlzseydgr:/éimilriule-rhein-waal de
Thu | 12:00 — 02:00 p.m. . . .
.. By appointment via Mail
Prof. Dr. Gernot Milller 03 02009 , gernot.mueller@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
By appointment
. . By appointment via Mail
Rosa Nieke 0202019 By appointment rosa.nieke@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
Mo. | 04:00 a.m. — 05:00 p.m. . . .
. . By appointment via Mail
Prof. Dr. Ulrich Pfeiffer 0302019 . ulrich.pfeiffer@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
Only by appointment
Mo. | 01:00 p.m. . .
. By appointment via Moodle
Prof. Dr. Thomas Pitz 0302010 . https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/course/view.php?id=7732
By appointment
. By appointment via Mail
Dr. Manuel Rausch 0301 10A By appointment manuel.rausch@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
. . . By appointment via Mail
Prof. Dr. Dirk Reiser 09 02 018 By appointment di}rlk.Peri)ser@hochschuIe-rhein-waal.de
Dr. Jan-Niklas Rolf 2A 01 011 Mo. | 02:00 a.m. — 04:00 p.m. Y @ppointment via Mail

janniklas.rolf@hochschule-rhein-waal.de

By appointment via Mail or Webex
Prof. Dr. Thomas Schmidt 2A 01 006 By appointment thomas.schmidt@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
https://hsrw.webex.com/meet/thomas-patrick.schmidt

Tue. | 04:00 p.m. — 05:00 p.m. By appointment via Mail

Prof. Dr. Philipp Schorn 02 02 015 - e
By appointment philipp.schorn@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
Upon prior appointment via E-Mail, in Office No. 2A 01 003, or on WebEXx:
Prof. Dr. Oliver Serfling 2A 01 003 By appointment https://hsrw.webex.com/meet/oliver.serfling
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Prof. Dr. Jérn Sickmann 2A 01 005 By appointment
_ Tue. | 11:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m. By appointment via Mail
Dr. Thomas Swiderek 0302 028 . thomas.swiderek@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
Only by appointment
Brof. Dr. Wégen Tadsen 0902 034 Tue. | 09:00 — 10:00 a.m. By appointment via Mail
of. . Vogen fadse . woegen.tadsen@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
As well as by appointment
. . ) By appointment via Mail or Moodle
Elisabeth Tan 03 02 028 Mo and Tue. | 11:30 — 01:30 p.m. elisabeth.tan@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
Dr. A T | 2A 01 015 5 ) By appointment via Mail
- ANne fempe y appointment anne.tempel@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
. . . By appointment via Mail
Prof. Dr. Corinna Titze 0902017 By appointment corinna.titze@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
. . By appointment via Mail
Prof. Dr. habil. Gregor van der Beek 2A 01 004 By appointment aregor.vanderbeek@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
. By appointment via Mail
Prof. Dr. Jan van der Molen 2A 01 008 By appointment Jan.vandermolen@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
. _ Tue. | 02:00 a.m. — 04:00 p.m. By appointment via Mail
Prof. Dr. Heike Helen Weinbach 0902 031 . HeikeHelen.Weinbach@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
By appointment
Prof. Dr. LL.M. Heiko Wilde 03 02 022 Tue. | 04:30 a.m. — 06:30 p.m >Y @Ppointmentvia Mail -
heiko.wilde@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
By appointment via Mail
Prof. Dr. Tatiana Zimenkova 0902 017 By appointment tatiana.zimenkova@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
https://hsrw.webex.com/meet/tz
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